12/5/2015
12/12/2015
12/19/2015

1/9/2016
1/16/2016
1/23/2016
1/30/2016

2/6/2016
2/13/2016
2/20/2016
2/27/2016

Braintree Youth Basketball - Grade 2 Girls
Morrison School

Team #

Coach

Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6
Team 7

Karl Gazzolo

Phil Psaros

Paul Meade
Chris Dawley

Al Ormsby *

Tim MacDonald
David Leighton

* Division Director

Team Listed First Wears White

11:00 11:45 12:30 BYE
1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 vs 6 7
5 s 2 vs 4 1 vs 6 |
5 VS 4 7 VS 3 2 VS 1
No Games Dec 26th or Jan 2nd
3 VS 6 1 VS 5 7 VS 2 4
7 VS 1 5 VS 2 4 VS 6 3 |
2 vs 3 6 vs 7 4 vs 1 5 |
4 vs 7 6 vs 1 3 vs 5 2 |
2 vs 1 4 vs 3 6 vs 5 7 |
5 vs 7 1 vs 3 2 vs 4 6 |
4 vs 5 6 vs 2 3 vs 7 1|
6 vs 3 2 vs 7 5 vs 1 4 |




