Braintree Youth Basketball - Grade 2 Girls Morrison School

Team #	Coach
Team 1	Karl Gazzolo
Team 2	Phil Psaros
Team 3	Paul Meade
Team 4	Chris Dawley
Team 5	Al Ormsby *
Team 6	Tim MacDonald
Team 7	David Leighton
	* Division Director

Team Listed First Wears White

	11:00			11:45			12:30			BYE	
12/5/2015	1	VS	2	3	VS	4	5	VS	6	7	
12/12/2015	5	VS	7	2	VS	4	1	VS	3	6	
12/19/2015	5	VS	4	7	VS	3	2	VS	6	1	
	No Games Dec 26th or Jan 2nd										
1/9/2016	3	VS	6	1	VS	5	7	VS	2	4	
1/16/2016	7	VS	1	5	VS	2	4	VS	6	3	
1/23/2016	2	VS	3	6	VS	7	4	VS	1	5	
1/30/2016	4	VS	7	6	VS	1	3	VS	5	2	
2/6/2016	2	VS	1	4	VS	3	6	VS	5	7	
2/13/2016	5	VS	7	1	VS	3	2	VS	4	6	
2/20/2016	4	VS	5	6	VS	2	3	VS	7	1	
2/27/2016	6	VS	3	2	VS	7	5	VS	1	4	